Phone: 01623 511 111 - Email: info@abacuslighting.com - Website: abacuslighting.com
• Durable die cast aluminium housing
• 160° rotation allows for a variety of mounting options
• CRI ≥70
• Colour temperature 4,000K as standard
• Surge protection up to 10kV
• Symmetric, asymmetric distributions
• Controls; DALI, 1-10V (optional)

3000K
output
Insulation Class Beam elevation
when installed
flat
Beam
correction
Product code
I II
Asymmetric
Wide 0AW
0
1 13 1540 1380 X
35° -35°
AL61101/1/13/4K
2 19 2150 1910 X AL61101/2/19/4K
3 27 2920 3400 X AL61101/3/27/4K
4 32 3380 2990 X AL61101/4/32/4K
Asymmetric
Wide 1AW
1
9 38 5040 4500 X
35° -35°
AL61101/9/38/4K
55 42 5990 5320 X AL61101/55/42/4K
10 50 6950 6160 X AL61101/10/50/4K
Asymmetric
Wide AW
2
17 73 9120 8090 X
42.5° -45°
AL61101/17/73/4K
18 93 11460 10160 X AL1101/18/93/4K
19 102 14960 13260 X AL61101/19/102/4K
20 135 18800 16670 X AL61101/20/135/4K
74 150 19440 - X X AL61101/74/150/4K
3
31 130 19230 17050 X
42.5° -45°
AL61101/31/130/4K
32 158 23500 20840 X AL61101/32/158/4K
75 168 24030 - X X AL61101/75/168/4K
4
56 148 21900 19420 X
42.5° -45°
AL61101/56/148/4K
36 212 29910 26520 X AL61101/36/212/4K
6
57 174 24710 21950 X
42.5° -45°
AL61101/57/174/4K
58 204 30980 27470 X AL61101/58/204/4K
41 219 29700 26340 X AL61101/41/219/4K
76 314 44970 - X X AL61101/76/314/4K
42 328 46140 40920 X AL61101/42/328/4K
8
59 270 44360 39480 X
42.5° -45°
AL61101/59/270/4K
47 342 54880 48850 X AL61101/47/342/4K
Asymmetric
Medium AM
2
13 73 9120 8090 X
47.5° -45°
AL61101/13/73/4K
14 93 15250 10160 X AL61101/14/93/4K
15 102 14960 13260 X AL61101/15/102/4K
16 135 18800 16670 X AL61101/26/135/4K
71 150 19440 - X X AL61101/71/150/4K
Asymmetric
Medium AM
3
29 130 19230 17050 X
47.5° -45°
AL61101/29/130/4K
30 158 23500 20840 X AL61101/30/158/4K
72 168 24030 - X X AL61101/72/168/4K
4
51 148 21900 19420 X
47.5° -45°
AL61101/51/148/4K
35 212 29910 34960 X AL61101/35/212/4K
6
52 174 24710 21950 X
47.5° -45°
AL61101/52/174/4K
53 204 30980 27470 X AL61101/53/204/4K
39 219 29700 26340 X AL61101/39/219/4K
73 314 44970 - X X AL61101/73/314/4K
40 328 46140 40920 X AL61101/40/328/4K
8
54 270 44360 54130 X
47.5° -45°
AL61101/54/270/4K
47 342 54880 48850 X AL61101/47/342/4K
VAGO LED Floodlight
AL61101 Series
Phone: 01623 511 111 - Email: info@abacuslighting.com - Website: abacuslighting.com
Symmetric Product Variations
Beam Type
Body
Type
Ref Wattage
4000K
Output
3000K
Output
Insulation Class
Product code
I II
Symmetric
Medium
SM
2
21 73 9550 8470 X AL61101/21/73/4K
22 93 12200 10820 X AL61101/22/93/4K
23 102 14960 13260 X AL61101/23/102/4K
77 150 19980 - X AL61101/77/150/4K
24 158 21470 19240 X AL61101/24/158/4K
Symmetric
Medium
SM
3
60 130 19870 17620 X AL61101/60/130/4K
33 168 24680 21880 X AL61101/33/168/4K
78 168 24780 - X X AL61101/78/168/4K
4
61 148 22540 20000 X AL61101/61/148/4K
37 225 31620 28040 X AL61101/37/225/4K
6
62 174 26090  23150 X AL61101/62/174/4K
43 219 31290 27750 X AL61101/43/219/4K
63 250 39730 35260 X AL61101/63/150/4K
79 314 46360 - X X AL61101/79/314/4K
44 330 50730 44990 X AL61101/44/330/4K
8
64 312 53090 47250 X AL61101/64/312/4K
49 440 70560 62800 X AL61101/49/440/4K
Symmetric
Wide 0SW
0
5 13 1640 1450 X AL61101/5/13/4K
6 19 2260 2000 X AL61101/6/19/4K
7 27 3070 2720 X AL61101/7/27/4K
8 32 3590 3170 X AL61101/8/32/4K
Symmetric
Wide 1SW
1
11 38 5310 4710 X AL61101/11/38/4K
65 42 6310 5580 X AL61101/65/42/4K
12 50 7270 6450 X X AL61101/12/50/4K
Symmetric
Wide SW
2
25 73 9550 8470 X AL61101/25/73/4K
26 93 12200 10820 X AL61101/26/93/4K
27 102 14960 13260 X AL61101/27/102/4K
80 150 19980 - X AL61101/80/150/4K
28 158 21470 19040 X X AL61101/28/158/4K
3
66 130 19870 17620 X AL61101/66/130/4K
34 168 24680 21880 X AL61101/34/168/4K
81 168 24780 - X AL61101/81/168/4K
4
67 148 22540 20000 X X AL61101/67/148/4K
38 225 31620 28040 X AL61101/38/225/4K
6
68 174 26090 23150 X AL61101/68/174/4K
45 219 31290 27750 X AL61101/45/219/4K
69 250 39730 35260 X AL61101/69/250/4K
82 314 46360 - X AL61101/82/314/4K
46 330 50730 44990 X AL61101/46/330/4K
8
70 312 53090 47250 X AL61101/70/312/4K
50 440 70560 62800 X AL61101/50/440/4K
VAGO LED Floodlight
AL61101 Series
Phone: 01623 511 111 - Email: info@abacuslighting.com - Website: abacuslighting.com
Beam Type
Body
Type
Ref Wattage
4000K
output
3000K
output
Insulation Class
Product code
I II
Circular
Wide CW
3
93 130 21040 18680 X AL61101/93/130/4K
94 168 26150 23190 X AL61101/94/168/4K
95 168 26280 - X AL61101/95/168/4K
4
96 148 23930 21260 X AL61101/96/148/4K
97 225 33510 29710 X X AL61101/97/225/4K
6
98 250 42190 37410 X AL61101/98/250/4K
100 314 49130 - X AL61101/100/314/4K
99 330 53780 47690 X X AL61101/99/330/4K
8
101 312 56230 50040 X AL61101/101/312/4K
102 440 74800 66570 X AL61101/102/440/4K
Circular
Narrow CN
3
83 130 21040 18680 X AL61101/83/130/4K
84 168 26150 23190 X AL61101/84/168/4K
85 168 26280 - X X AL61101/85/168/4K
4
86 148 23930 21260 X AL61101/86/148/4K
87 225 33510 29710 X AL61101/87/225/4K
6
88 250 42190 37410 X AL61101/88/250/4K
90 314 49130 - X X AL61101/90/314/4K
89 330 53780 47690 X AL61101/89/330/4K
8
91 312 56230 50040 X AL61101/91/312/4K
92 440 74800 66570 X AL61101/92/440/4K
Beam Type
Body
Type
Ref Wattage 4000K output 3000K output Product code
Symmetric
Medium
SM
12
121 608 92820 83330 AL61101/121/608/4K
122 670 100560 90208 AL61101/122/670/4K
123 746 109060 97910 AL61101/123/746/4K
Symmetric
Wide
SW
124 608 92820 83330 AL61101/124/608/4K
125 670 100560 90208 AL61101/125/670/4K
126 746 109060 97910 AL61101/126/746/4K
Aymmetric
Medium
AM
127 438 70000 62850 AL61101/127/438/4K
128 480 76200 68410 AL61101/128/480/4K
129 540 84000 75420 AL61101/129/540/4K
Aymmetric
Medium
AW
130 438 70000 62850 AL61101/130/438/4K
131 480 76200 68410 AL61101/131/480/4K
132 540 84000 75420 AL61101/132/540/4K
Circular
Narrow CN
133 608 98300 88250 AL61101/133/608/4K
134 670 106500 95610 AL61101/134/670/4K
135 746 115500 103690 AL61101/135/746/4K
Circular
Wide CW
136 608 98300 88250 AL61101/136/608/4K
137 670 106500 95610 AL61101/137/670/4K
138 746 115500 103690 AL61101/138/746/4K
Circular Product Variations
12 LED Body Type Product Variations
VAGO LED Floodlight
AL61101 Series